Jeugdtoernooi - Reeks Open

Eindklassement (Scheiding )
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Naam

Van Eetvelde Ward
Sadikhov Ulvi
Beukema Stefan
Hamblok Roel
Verhelst Joris

Van Kessel Wessel
Terryn Ezra

Decrop Benjamin
Zouaghi Nouri
Lootens Matthias
Van Laeken Jonathan
Demey Robbe
Cuvelier Annelies
Piceu Kurt

De Bouver Guido
Rigaux Jan
Vandesteene Wesley
Segers Ruben

Ingels Nick

Org. : SK Oude God

ELO
2178
2388
2323
2277
2074
2001
1695
2027
2201
1920
1803
1772
1558
2089
1814
1384
1326
0
1150
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/M Club

LSV-Chesspirant
KGSRL Gent
Schoten
Overpelt
LSV-Chesspirant
Lommel
Borgerhout
KOSK Oostende
KGSRL Gent
Landegem
Mercatel

Aalter
LSV-Chesspirant
Oostkamp
Humbeek
Schoten
Wachtebeke
Oude God Mortsel
LSV-Chesspirant

Datum :20-09-2014
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Prest SB

2387
2391
2353
2315
2182
2078
1801
1947
2030
1914
1756
1698
1676
1855
1819
1403
1395
1330
600

24.00
22.50

12.50
12.50
10.00
9.00
10.50
10.00
6.75
6.50
6.50
10.00
5.00
3.25

Kash Buch
12 29.5
12 28.5
10 21.5
10 21.0



